WPMDH1300601  / 171030601
MagI3C Power Module
VDRM ï Variable Step Down Regulator Module
we-online.com                      Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co. KG ï Data Sheet Rev. 1.0
© September 2017                                                                                                                                                            1/54
6V ï 42V  /  3A  /  0.8V ï 6V Output
DESCRIPTION
The VDRM series of the MagI³C Power Module family

we-online.com                      Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co. KG ï Data Sheet Rev. 1.0
© September 2017                                                                                                                                                            3/54
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PART DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS PACKAGE PACKAGING UNIT
171030601 WPMDH1300601JT 3A / 0.8-6Vout version TO263-7EP Tape and Reel, 250 pieces
178030601 WPMDH1300601JEV 3A / 0.8-6Vout  version Eval Board 1
PIN COMPATIBLE FAMILY MEMBERS
ORDER CODE PART DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS PACKAGE PACKAGING UNIT
171012401 WPMDH1102401JT 1A / 5-24Vout version TO263-7EP Tape and Reel, 250 pieces
178012401 WPMDH1102401JEV 1A / 5-24Vout version Eval Board 1
171012402 WPMDH1152401JT 1.5A / 5-24Vout version TO263-7EP Tape and Reel, 250 pieces
178012402 WPMDH1152401JEV 1.5A / 5-24Vout version Eval Board 1
171032401 WPMDH1302401JT 3A / 5-24Vout  version TO263-7EP Tape and Reel, 250 pieces
178032401 WPMDH1302401JEV 3A / 5-24Vout version Eval Board 1
171010601 WPMDH1100601JT 1A / 0.8-6Vout version TO263-7EP Tape and Reel, 250 pieces
178010601 WPMDH1100601JEV 1A / 0.8-6Vout version Eval Board 1
171020601 WPMDH1200601JT 2A / 0.8-6Vout version TO263-7EP Tape and Reel, 250 pieces
178020601 WPMDH1200601JEV 2A / 0.8-6Vout version Eval Board 1
SALES INFORMATION
SALES CONTACTS
Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co. KG
EMC & Inductive Solutions
Max-Eyth-Str. 1
74638 Waldenburg
Germany
Tel. +49 (0) 7942 945 0
WPMDH1300601  / 171030601
MagI3C Power Module
VDRM ï Variable Step Down Regulator Module
we-online.com                      Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co. KG ï Data Sheet Rev. 1.0
© September 2017                                                                                                                                                            4/54